

Diverse materiale de constructii (

I.D.: 44190041

Data publicarii	08.10.19	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.473,72 RON - 1.473,72 RON

Descriere: bride plastic-2x9,24=18,48; gresie[m3]-7,1x42,85=304,23; panza fai 230-3x8,82=26,46; panza fai 125-11x4,03=44,33; banda semnalizare-1x11,34=11,34; roata roaba-1x29,41=29,41; ax roata-1x6,72=6,72; cuie 7-5x5,04=25,2; saiba 8-30x0,17=5,1; surub m5x20-60x0,08=4,8; piulita m5-60x0,042=2,52; saiba m5-60x0,067=4,02; cordelina 8mm-198x1,26=249,48; cordelina 12mm-81x2,1=170,1; electrozi 2,5-2x29,41=58,8; piulita m8-100x0,08=8; surub t6x60-140x0,34=47,6; piulita m6-378x0,042=15,87; surub t8x80-50x0,67=33,5; surub t6x80-110x0,42=46,2; conexspand 10x110-24x2,27=54,48; talpa grinda-6x21=126; holsurub 5x80-70x0,126=8,82; coltar metal 105-10x4,2=42; holsurub 6x100-400x0,25=100; cuie 6-6x5,04=30,24
